From: [N
To: Robert <[ N

Subject: Re: Groff Kitchen- Island stain

Date: Sun, 24 Nov 2013 01:37:40 +0000

I know! What does that intail?

Zent

from my iPhone

On Howv 23, 2013, at 7:54 PM,

> Oh cherry!

Bo————- Criginal Message-----
> From: [ (railte:
> Sent: Saturday, HNovember 23,
> To: Chris Cross

> Co: Bob Caffrey

» Subject: Re: Groff Kitchen- Island

> Oh wow! S50 cherry

wood not maple!
> appreciated. el

You have a

> On Nov 23, 2013, at 3:05 EM,

»» Dear Leslie:

_—

e

e

»» The Island is Cherry with
-2

a "Wenge

»» The stain & =tain wipe are shipped

> in separate carton.

e

»» Be sure the indiwvidual is familiar
> process in a controlled environment
e

-2

»» I am walting to hear back from the
> shipping,
e

»» Hawve an enjoyable Thanksgiving!
_—

»>» Speak to you soon.

e

»>» Sincerely,
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e

»>» Chris Cr
=» 203.B31.300
»» 132 Water Street

e

South MNorwalk CT
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2013 3:09 PM

tain

.thanks for the information. Greatly

derful Thanksgiving also.

stain.

tagether & the topcocat & catalyst are

with all. The Manufacturer applies the
and certified staff.

Manufacturer for the costs and

I'1l know after the Holiday weekend.
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Sent: Thursday, MNovember 21, 2013 11:32 &AM
To: Chris Cross

Cc: Bob Caffrey

Subject: Exact Stain and Wood We Used?

Hi Chris...might you be able to email UltraCraft and ask them exactly what

» kind of wood they used (maple I believe) and what exact stain they used

e

{Wenge, but who makes it and did they condition the wood prior to staining?

» If 20, with what did they condition it with?)
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We want to match our Family Room Breakfront to the kitchen island..if you

would like, you could give me a contact name/number at UltraCraft and I
ould

give them a call?

Thanks, |

EFTA00379115



